
Rank M Horse OwnerName RiderName N G S SCORE
1 M HOTTISH FOR YOU DUSTIN  & DEENA ADAMS DUSTIN ADAMS N 219

2 PURDY SILVERLINING KATHLEEN MOORE TY MOORE 218

3 BACK STREET CAT LLOYD & CHRISTINA COX CHRISTINA COX 217

4 METALLIC CATTACK WES & LINDY ASHLOCK LINDY ASHLOCK 216.5

5 JUST LIKE HER BRADLEY ROGERS BRADLEY ROGERS 216

6 EXS N OHHS BARKER RANCH CUTTING HORSES LLC GARY BARKER S 216

7 HOWS YOUR MEMOREY PHIL & MARY ANN RAPP RYAN RAPP 216

8 M REYS CURIOSITY ANN RITCHIE LOGAN ANN RITCHIE LOGAN 215.5

9 SMART CAT REY RG CURTIS & BRENDA WEEKS KADIE HERMES 215.5

10 M J LOW BRIDGET TRENARY BRIDGET TRENARY 215.5

11 DUALIN N CATTY COWAN RANCH INC. BILL COWAN N G 215

12 M MAINTAIN THIS CAT CRAIG CRUMPLER CRAIG CRUMPLER 215

13 BTR STYLISH REY BELLE TERRE RANCH MISSY JEAN ETHERIDGE N G 215

14 M THELASTDAYSOFTHECAT SHANNON & RONDA HALL WHITNEY HALL 214.5

15 BLU VELVET JAMES & NADINE PAYNE NADINE PAYNE 214

16 DUAL SMART FELINA MIKE & LIBBY BOWMAN PAGE BOWMAN N 214

17 M DUAL SMART ZAHIR ROCKING L CUTTING HORSES LUIS DE ARMAS 214

18 M METALICNESS KELSEY SAYKO KENNEDY KELSEY SAYKO KENNEDY 213.5

19 M MILLY VANILLY BRAD WILSON BRAD WILSON 213.5

20 M HOT SRIRACHA DUSTIN  & DEENA ADAMS DUSTIN ADAMS 213.5

21 REYVIN METALLIC KAITLYN N LARSEN KAITLYN N LARSEN N 213

22 OH WHO KNEW PATRICK COLLINS PATRICK COLLINS N S 212

23 M VIVIANS CAT MITCH BURNS MITCH BURNS 212

24 DRIVEN MISS SALLIE PHIL & MARY ANN RAPP MARY ANN RAPP 212

25 LOR E DARLIN BOONE'S FARM JODIE CERNY 212

26 M BOON LETTIE DANA & WILMA LARSEN COLLBRAN BLUE LARSEN 211

27 REYZIN HER TUFF PHIL & MARY ANN RAPP RYAN RAPP 210

28 M BAMAS AVISTO HESTON HENNING HESTON HENNING 210

29 M LINTONS LAST CAT PAUL TROYER PAUL TROYER 210

30 M HOTT POCKETS BILL & JESSICA PIERCE JESSICA PIERCE 209

31 REDHEAD FROM DENVER BRETT & JODY MCGLOTHLIN JODY MCGLOTHLIN 208

32 M CR TURBO TUFF ROCKING L CUTTING HORSES LUIS DE ARMAS 207

33 KHALEESI CAT KATHLEEN MOORE KATHLEEN MOORE 205

34 M PRINCESS METALLIC JAMES & GAIL HOOPER GAIL HOOPER S 199

35 GINGRSNAP COWAN RANCH INC. MICHELLE COWAN 199

36 M BET HESA SMART MATE MARK SENN MARK SENN G S 198

37 M PICCIRILLO VERLIE DOING VERLIE DOING 0

38 LITTLE NAUGHTY KITTY BRADLEY ROGERS BRADLEY ROGERS 0

39 M ANOTHA BROTHA CHRIS & MEGAN JOHNSRUD MEGAN JOHNSRUD 0

40 CD SUPERFREAK CRAIG & SASHA SASHA THOMPSON 0

2019 THE NON PRO plus THE OPEN

4 YEAR NON PRO  (10 HORSES TO FINALS)   

JUNE 11TH, 2019 

A SCORE OF 215.5 OR BETTER TO ADVANCE TO THE FINALS



Rank M Horse OwnerName RiderName N G S SCORE
1 M HOTTISH FOR YOU DUSTIN  & DEENA ADAMS DUSTIN ADAMS 219

2 M REYS CURIOSITY ANN RITCHIE LOGAN ANN RITCHIE LOGAN 215.5

3 M J LOW BRIDGET TRENARY BRIDGET TRENARY 215.5

4 M MAINTAIN THIS CAT CRAIG CRUMPLER CRAIG CRUMPLER 215

5 M THELASTDAYSOFTHECAT SHANNON & RONDA HALL WHITNEY HALL 214.5

6 M METALICNESS KELSEY SAYKO KENNEDY KELSEY SAYKO KENNEDY 213.5

7 M MILLY VANILLY BRAD WILSON BRAD WILSON 213.5

8 M HOT SRIRACHA DUSTIN  & DEENA ADAMS DUSTIN ADAMS 213.5

9 M VIVIANS CAT MITCH BURNS MITCH BURNS 212

0 M BOON LETTIE DANA & WILMA LARSEN COLLBRAN BLUE LARSEN 211

11 M BAMAS AVISTO HESTON HENNING HESTON HENNING 210

12 M LINTONS LAST CAT PAUL TROYER PAUL TROYER 210

13 M HOTT POCKETS BILL & JESSICA PIERCE JESSICA PIERCE 209

14 M CR TURBO TUFF ROCKING L CUTTING HORSES LUIS DE ARMAS 207

15 M PRINCESS METALLIC JAMES & GAIL HOOPER GAIL HOOPER 199

16 M BET HESA SMART MATE MARK SENN MARK SENN 198

17 M PICCIRILLO VERLIE DOING VERLIE DOING 0

18 M ANOTHA BROTHA CHRIS & MEGAN JOHNSRUD MEGAN JOHNSRUD 0

JUNE 11TH, 2019   

A SCORE OF 214.5 OR BETTER TO ADVANCE

2019 THE NON PRO plus THE OPEN

    4 YEAR NON PRO MID LEVEL (5 HORSES TO THE FINALS)


